



9809

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	25	62705001	O-RING	2		
2	17	41275M	PIN, Dowel	2		
3		881900	MOUNT	1		
4	10	42974	BOLT, (M12 x 175)	2		
5	12	93416 1	WASHER, Neoprene	2		
6	12	28421	WASHER, (1.5 x 3.05 x 0.13) SS	2		
7	11	859129	NUT, (M12)	2		
8	10	898442	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
9		858579T 3	OIL PUMP	1		
10	10	858719	BOLT, (M6 x 45)	6		
11	26	804349	SEAL	1		
12		896843T01	BRACKET, Shift Link	1		
13	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
14	10	821300 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	3		
15		896844	LATCH, Control Cable	1		
16		824015	CUP, Barrel Retainer, Barrel Retain	2		
17	87	879996A 2	SWITCH	1		
18	10	880750 20	SCREW, (M3 x 20)	2		
19		884256 3	SEAL	1		
20	17	23784	PIN, Dowel	1		